
U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD GBR 5 01/08/2008
2 BOWDEN Zachary ST BENEDICT'S GBR 29/02/2008
3 BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 5 05/10/2009
4 CARROLL Felix BELMONT GBR 10/12/2009
5 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 12 07/01/2009
6 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 12 21/07/2009
7 JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT GBR 26/06/2008
8 LEE Aidan PDFA GBR 04/04/2008
9 LEE Joel KINGSTON GBR 28/10/2008
10 LEE William PDFA GBR 24/04/2010
11 MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING GBR 11/05/2008
12 PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE GBR 20/08/2008
13 RHODES Finlay SVSC GBR 2 14/03/2008
14 ROWELLE Charles SVSC GBR 9 01/04/2008
15 SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM GBR 20 05/04/2009
16 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 20/05/2009



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Poules of 5 and 0
15 (93.75% of 16) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined poule results to seed the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RHODES Finlay SVSC GBR 2
2 AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD GBR 5
3 BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 5
4 ROWELLE Charles SVSC GBR 9
5 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 12
6 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 12
7 SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM GBR 20
8 BOWDEN Zachary ST BENEDICT'S GBR
9 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S GBR
10 CARROLL Felix BELMONT GBR
11 JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT GBR
12 LEE Aidan PDFA GBR
13 PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE GBR
14 LEE Joel KINGSTON GBR
15 MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING GBR
16 LEE William PDFA GBR



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

12:35

Referee(s):

JACOB Michael (MX FENCING / IRL)

RHODES Finlay SVSC / GBR

DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC / GBR

SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM / GBR

PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE / GBR

WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

LEE William PDFA / GBR

Piste 4

12:35

Referee(s):

HAYNES Luke (TRURO / GBR)

LEE Aidan PDFA / GBR

AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD / GBR

LEE Joel KINGSTON / GBR

FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

Piste 6

12:35

Referee(s):

CHART Maria (TRURO / GBR)

JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT / GBR

ROWELLE Charles SVSC / GBR

BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING / GBR

CARROLL Felix BELMONT / GBR



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 LEE William PDFA GBR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 4 1.00 20 8 +12 Advanced
3 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 3 1.00 15 7 +8 Advanced
4 RHODES Finlay SVSC GBR 4 0.80 23 8 +15 Advanced
5 JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT GBR 3 0.75 18 8 +10 Advanced
6 LEE Aidan PDFA GBR 2 0.67 14 10 +4 Advanced
7 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
8 ROWELLE Charles SVSC GBR 2 0.50 16 14 +2 Advanced
9 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
10 LEE Joel KINGSTON GBR 1 0.33 12 12 0 Advanced
11 MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING GBR 1 0.25 11 15 -4 Advanced
12 SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM GBR 1 0.20 8 22 -14 Advanced
13 AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD GBR 0 0.00 3 15 -12 Advanced
14 CARROLL Felix BELMONT GBR 0 0.00 0 20 -20 Advanced
15 PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE GBR 0 0.00 3 25 -22 Advanced
DNF BOWDEN Zachary ST BENEDICT'S GBR Withdrew



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

13:35

Referee(s):

JACOB Michael (MX FENCING / IRL)

WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

ROWELLE Charles SVSC / GBR

AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD / GBR

DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC / GBR

LEE William PDFA / GBR

Piste 4

13:35

Referee(s):

CHART Maria (TRURO / GBR)

JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT / GBR

CARROLL Felix BELMONT / GBR

SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM / GBR

LEE Aidan PDFA / GBR

BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

Piste 6

13:35

Referee(s):

HAYNES Luke (TRURO / GBR)

LEE Joel KINGSTON / GBR

FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE / GBR

RHODES Finlay SVSC / GBR

MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING / GBR



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 RHODES Finlay SVSC GBR 8 0.89 43 14 +29 Advanced
2 LEE William PDFA GBR 8 0.89 43 18 +25 Advanced
3 BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 7 0.88 38 19 +19 Advanced
4 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 6 0.86 33 14 +19 Advanced
5 JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT GBR 6 0.75 35 17 +18 Advanced
6 LEE Aidan PDFA GBR 5 0.71 32 18 +14 Advanced
7 ROWELLE Charles SVSC GBR 5 0.63 35 23 +12 Advanced
8 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 5 0.56 30 27 +3 Advanced
9 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 4 0.44 30 35 -5 Advanced
10 MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING GBR 3 0.38 24 29 -5 Advanced
11 LEE Joel KINGSTON GBR 2 0.29 23 27 -4 Advanced
12 CARROLL Felix BELMONT GBR 1 0.13 9 36 -27 Advanced
13 SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM GBR 1 0.11 10 42 -32 Advanced
14 AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD GBR 0 0.00 11 35 -24 Advanced
15 PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE GBR 0 0.00 3 45 -42 Advanced
DNF BOWDEN Zachary ST BENEDICT'S GBR Withdrew



U15MS
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SVSC / GBR

SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

TMFC / GBR

LEON PAUL PROJECT / GBR

BELMONT / GBR

SHEFFIELD HALLAM / GBR

SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

SHAKESPEARE'S / GBR

COTSWOLD / GBR

KINGSTON / GBR

PDFA / GBR

SVSC / GBR

DREAM FENCING / GBR

TAUNTON DEANE / GBR

PDFA / GBR



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 RHODES Finlay SVSC GBR 14/03/2008
2 LEE Aidan PDFA GBR 04/04/2008
3T JORGESON Charles LEON PAUL PROJECT GBR 26/06/2008
3T LEE William PDFA GBR 24/04/2010
5 BUXTON William SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 05/10/2009
6 FERNANDEZ Ruben SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 21/07/2009
7 ROWELLE Charles SVSC GBR 01/04/2008
8 WOODCOCK Alex SHAKESPEARE'S GBR 20/05/2009
9 DONNACHIE Tyree TMFC GBR 07/01/2009
10 MEMISOGLU Demir DREAM FENCING GBR 11/05/2008
11 LEE Joel KINGSTON GBR 28/10/2008
12 CARROLL Felix BELMONT GBR 10/12/2009
13 SCHUTH Hari SHEFFIELD HALLAM GBR 05/04/2009
14 AFSETH Oscar COTSWOLD GBR 01/08/2008
15 PARVIN Seb TAUNTON DEANE GBR 20/08/2008
DNF BOWDEN Zachary ST BENEDICT'S GBR 29/02/2008



U15MS
LPJS London Sabre
02 April 2023 - 12:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Region Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CHART Maria GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAYNES Luke GBR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JACOB Michael IRL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MAXWELL Caitlin GBR Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SILVA Sebastian GBR 132207 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
XU Sherry Yuqing CHN 145511 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 16
Total participants: 16
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 1

GBR: 16 participants


